
6/1/2015 Brian E. Corley

Supervisor of Elections

Date

Time 09:48 AM

Active Voter Party Totals by District

Pasco County, FL

CC County Commission

1 2 3 4 5 Total

AIP 1 2 5 6 4 18

Cpf 9 7 4 4 5 29

Dem 19,026 20,775 20,031 21,066 20,768 101,666

ECO 1 1 0 0 0 2

FSW 0 0 0 1 0 1

Gre 29 31 41 28 26 155

Idp 489 437 573 720 706 2,925

Int 1,666 1,786 2,461 2,674 2,996 11,583

JPF 0 0 1 1 0 2

LPF 100 155 160 178 166 759

Npa 12,095 15,951 15,697 15,256 14,677 73,676

Pfp 1 2 2 3 4 12

PSL 0 0 0 1 0 1

Ref 11 18 16 16 21 82

Rep 21,794 26,157 23,719 23,059 22,116 116,845

TPF 17 4 10 7 13 51

Total 55,239 65,326 62,720 63,020 61,502 307,807

District Number

Party

1



6/1/2015 Brian E. Corley

Supervisor of Elections

Date

Time 09:48 AM

Active Voter Party Totals by District

Pasco County, FL

CDD Comm. Dev. Dist.

1 2 3 4 5 6 7

AIP 0 0 0 0 0 0 1

Cpf 0 0 1 0 0 0 0

Dem 1,131 997 472 228 521 832 907

Gre 1 1 0 0 0 1 1

Idp 18 21 11 10 32 17 14

Int 74 69 34 37 94 83 77

LPF 9 2 3 4 1 4 6

Npa 873 719 297 199 316 619 681

PSL 0 0 0 1 0 0 0

Ref 1 0 0 0 1 0 2

Rep 1,099 1,015 547 443 935 1,164 1,075

TPF 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Total 3,206 2,824 1,365 922 1,900 2,720 2,764

District Number

Party

2



8 9 10 11 12 13 15 16 17 18

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

0 0 0 0 0 2 0 0 0 0

460 640 452 330 520 1,096 221 232 388 440

0 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

9 11 14 7 23 20 11 7 6 10

12 54 47 50 115 64 18 16 24 22

4 2 4 1 0 7 1 1 2 7

329 471 422 184 357 1,052 175 177 285 441

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 1

332 864 810 525 1,073 1,630 249 229 360 591

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

1,146 2,043 1,750 1,098 2,088 3,871 675 662 1,065 1,512



19 20 24 25 26 27 28 29 30 33

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

529 411 570 191 334 129 253 403 3 67

0 2 0 0 2 0 0 1 0 0

10 4 10 8 4 3 6 22 0 5

41 18 42 13 36 8 13 60 0 12

9 1 5 1 4 2 1 6 1 0

488 260 600 179 367 117 169 412 5 57

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

480 273 693 347 440 201 215 649 3 77

0 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

1,557 973 1,920 739 1,187 460 657 1,553 12 218



35 38 41 44 45 46 47 48 Total

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 4

525 220 47 41 24 8 11 26 13,659

1 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 13

4 6 2 0 0 0 0 0 325

54 19 2 1 1 1 2 3 1,216

6 1 0 2 0 0 0 0 97

385 229 36 55 31 11 12 30 11,040

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1

1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 7

1,048 293 72 91 32 20 14 56 17,945

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 3

2,024 768 160 190 88 40 39 115 44,311



6/1/2015 Brian E. Corley

Supervisor of Elections

Date

Time 09:48 AM

Active Voter Party Totals by District

Pasco County, FL

CNG Congressional District

12 Total

AIP 18 18

Cpf 29 29

Dem 101,666 101,666

ECO 2 2

FSW 1 1

Gre 155 155

Idp 2,925 2,925

Int 11,583 11,583

JPF 2 2

LPF 759 759

Npa 73,676 73,676

PFP 12 12

PSL 1 1

Ref 82 82

Rep 116,845 116,845

Tpf 51 51

Total 307,807 307,807

District Number

Party

3



6/1/2015 Brian E. Corley

Supervisor of Elections

Date

Time 09:48 AM

Active Voter Party Totals by District

Pasco County, FL

CTY City

0 1 2 3 4 5 6

AIP 15 0 0 0 0 1 2

Cpf 25 0 2 1 0 1 0

Dem 93,088 1,616 2,794 243 49 490 3,386

ECO 2 0 0 0 0 0 0

FSW 0 0 0 0 0 0 1

Gre 141 0 3 2 0 1 8

Idp 2,683 27 73 6 1 17 118

Int 10,733 76 260 29 3 78 404

JPF 2 0 0 0 0 0 0

LPF 689 13 23 0 0 3 31

Npa 68,370 694 1,868 163 37 400 2,144

Pfp 12 0 0 0 0 0 0

PSL 1 0 0 0 0 0 0

Ref 75 1 3 0 0 1 2

Rep 108,571 1,099 3,113 430 54 703 2,875

TPF 44 2 1 0 0 1 3

Total 284,451 3,528 8,140 874 144 1,696 8,974

District Number

Party

4



Total

18

29

101,666

2

1

155

2,925

11,583

2

759

73,676

12

1

82

116,845

51

307,807



6/1/2015 Brian E. Corley

Supervisor of Elections

Date

Time 09:48 AM

Active Voter Party Totals by District

Pasco County, FL

HSE FL House of Representatives

36 37 38 Total

AIP 10 6 2 18

Cpf 11 6 12 29

Dem 34,470 33,654 33,542 101,666

ECO 0 1 1 2

FSW 1 0 0 1

Gre 61 47 47 155

Idp 1,145 988 792 2,925

Int 4,620 4,175 2,788 11,583

JPF 2 0 0 2

LPF 263 300 196 759

Npa 24,160 26,657 22,859 73,676

Pfp 6 4 2 12

PSL 0 1 0 1

Ref 31 28 23 82

Rep 32,258 46,537 38,050 116,845

TPF 20 14 17 51

Total 97,058 112,418 98,331 307,807

District Number

Party

5



6/1/2015 Brian E. Corley

Supervisor of Elections

Date

Time 09:48 AM

Active Voter Party Totals by District

Pasco County, FL

OCN Old Cong. Dist.

5 9 Total

AIP 6 12 18

Cpf 19 10 29

Dem 58,788 42,878 101,666

ECO 2 0 2

FSW 0 1 1

Gre 88 67 155

Idp 1,488 1,437 2,925

Int 5,777 5,806 11,583

JPF 0 2 2

LPF 421 338 759

Npa 43,325 30,351 73,676

PFP 3 9 12

PSL 0 1 1

Ref 40 42 82

Rep 73,318 43,527 116,845

Tpf 27 24 51

Total 183,302 124,505 307,807

District Number

Party

6



6/1/2015 Brian E. Corley

Supervisor of Elections

Date

Time 09:48 AM

Active Voter Party Totals by District

Pasco County, FL

RDB Road and Bridge Dist.

1 2 Total

Cpf 1 0 1

Dem 651 339 990

Idp 22 7 29

Int 90 29 119

LPF 10 5 15

Npa 499 237 736

Ref 0 1 1

Rep 779 399 1,178

TPF 1 0 1

Total 2,053 1,017 3,070

District Number

Party

7



6/1/2015 Brian E. Corley

Supervisor of Elections

Date

Time 09:48 AM

Active Voter Party Totals by District

Pasco County, FL

SB School Board

1 2 3 4 5 Total

AIP 1 2 5 6 4 18

Cpf 9 7 4 4 5 29

Dem 19,026 20,775 20,031 21,066 20,768 101,666

ECO 1 1 0 0 0 2

FSW 0 0 0 1 0 1

Gre 29 31 41 28 26 155

Idp 489 437 573 720 706 2,925

Int 1,666 1,786 2,461 2,674 2,996 11,583

JPF 0 0 1 1 0 2

LPF 100 155 160 178 166 759

Npa 12,095 15,951 15,697 15,256 14,677 73,676

Pfp 1 2 2 3 4 12

PSL 0 0 0 1 0 1

Ref 11 18 16 16 21 82

Rep 21,794 26,157 23,719 23,059 22,116 116,845

TPF 17 4 10 7 13 51

Total 55,239 65,326 62,720 63,020 61,502 307,807

District Number

Party

8



6/1/2015 Brian E. Corley

Supervisor of Elections

Date

Time 09:48 AM

Active Voter Party Totals by District

Pasco County, FL

SEN Florida Senate

17 18 Total

AIP 7 11 18

Cpf 12 17 29

Dem 46,933 54,733 101,666

ECO 1 1 2

FSW 0 1 1

Gre 63 92 155

Idp 1,140 1,785 2,925

Int 4,537 7,046 11,583

JPF 0 2 2

LPF 341 418 759

Npa 35,569 38,107 73,676

PFP 3 9 12

PSL 1 0 1

Ref 36 46 82

Rep 60,130 56,715 116,845

Tpf 23 28 51

Total 148,796 159,011 307,807

District Number

Party

9


